
Milwaukee County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 115-398 Name: WO614: Bieck Mgt Lease Third Amendment for
800MHz Public Safety Radio System

Status:Type: Action Report Signed

File created: In control:5/28/2015 County Clerk

On agenda: Final action: 7/13/2015

Title: 2010 Adopted Capital Project WO614:  From the Director, Office of Emergency Management,
requesting authorization to enter into the Third Amendment to the Lease Agreement with Bieck
Management, Inc., for Lakeshore Towers, 6260 South Lakeshore Drive, Cudahy, Wisconsin, for a 10-
year term with two automatic five-year renewal periods in order to install new equipment and occupy
space in an adjacent room which is necessary to house the equipment of the 800 Megahertz Public
Safety Radio System (Build Out Ten Sites to Digital) project.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. REPORT, 2. RESOLUTION, 3. FISCAL NOTE, 4. ORIGINAL AGREEMENT (01/01/2000), 5.
ADOPTED FILE NO. 99-564, 6. AMENDMENT 1 (03/14/2005), 7. AMENDMENT 2 (03/24/2015), 8.
AMENDMENT 3 (PENDING), 9. CB Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

SIGNEDCounty Executive7/13/2015 1

ADOPTEDMilwaukee County Board of
Supervisors

6/25/2015 1 Pass

RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTIONJudiciary, Safety and General
Services Committee

6/11/2015 1 Pass

ASSIGNEDBoard Chair5/29/2015 1

Milwaukee County Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

